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Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-1-O-0-1-1482
Institute Name: TERI UNIVERSITY

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
PG [1 Year Program(s)] 20 - -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 420 335 - --

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students student
of allyears) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who ar¢
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receivir
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships  Scholarships = Scholarships = any
female) from the from from the Freeshi
State and Institution Private Scholar
Central Funds Bodies
Government
PG[1Years 8 13 21 15 6 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 185 304 489 227 244 18 18 38 0 0 17 0
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students

Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amount in Rs.)  selected for Highel
year the year placed Studies

(2014-15) 0 0 (2014-15) O 0 0 (Zero) 0

(2015-16) O 0 (2015-16) O 0 0 (Zero) 0

(2016-17) 20 10 (2016-17) 10 4 410000 (Four lakh ten 0

thousand only)
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students graduating

Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time
year the year

(2013-14) 305 220 (2014-15) 182

(2014-15) 335 246 (2015-16) 185

(2015-16) 335 192 (2016-17) 169

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2016-17
Full Time 7
Part Time 5

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

Total Students

98

79

2015-16

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding

expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

843714 (Eight Lakh fourty three
thousand seven hundred
fourteen only)

6420600 (Sixty four Lakh Twenty
thousand six hundred only)

174039 (One Lakh seventy four
thousand thirty nine only)

226540 (Two lakh twenty six
thousand five hundred fourty

only)

5422872 (Fifty four lakh twenty
two thousand eight hundred
and seventy two only)
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No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amount in Rs.)  selected for Highel
placed Studies
102 410000 (Four lakh ten 7

thousand only)
127 420000 (Four lakh twenty 6

thousand only)
108 480000 (Four Lakh eighty 6

thousand only)

2014-15

2015-16

Utilised Amount

582085 (Five Lakh Eighty two
Thousand and Eighty five only)

542849 (Five lakh fourty two
thousand eight hundred and
fourty nine only)

225591 (Two lakh twenty five
thousand five hundred ninety
one only)

0 (zero)

3046515 (Thirty Lakh fourty six
thousand five hundred and
fifteen only)

2014-15

Utilised Amount

1083867 (Ten Lakh Eighty T!
Thousand Eight Hundred Si:
Seven only)

670587 (Six lakh seventy
thousand five hundred and
eighty seven only)

132418 (One lakh thirty two
thousand four hundred eigt
only)

723777 (Seven Lakh twenty
three thousand seven hund
seventy seven only)

1095474 (Ten lakh ninety fiv
thousand four hundred sev:
four only)
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Financial Year

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2016-17

Total no. of Sponsored 19
Projects

Total no. of Funding 14
Agencies

Total Amount Received 10564813
(Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in
Words

One Crore Five Lakh Sixty Four Thousand
Eight Hundred and Thirteen only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2016-17
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 3
Total no. of Client Organizations 2
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 1117952

Amount Received in Words

2016-17
Utilised Amount

116264712 (Eleven crore sixty
two lakh sixty four thousand
seven hundred twelve only)

72689855 (Seven crore twenty
six lakh eighty nine thousand
eight hundred fifty five only)

2661727 (Twenty six lakh sixty
one thousand seven hundred
twenty seven only)

2015-16

20

18898573

One Crore Eighty eight Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand
Five Hundred and Seventy Three only

Eleven Lakh Seventeen Thousand Nine Hundred and fifty Two only

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 2016- 2015-16
17
Total no. of Executive Development 0 3

Programs
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2016-17
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2015-16
Utilised Amount
82001873 (Eight crore twenty
lakh one thousand eigth
hundred seventy three only)
55377679 (Five crore fifty three

lakh seventy seven thousand six
hundred seventy nine only)

19765354 (one crore ninety
seven lakh sixty five thousand
three hundred fifty four only)

2015-16

0

NIL

2014-15

22

21

47848862

2015-16

0

Zero

2014-15

2014-15
Utilised Amount

63915854 (Six crore thirty n
lakh fifteen thousand eight
hundred fifty four only)

56693727 (Five crore sixty s
lakh ninety three thousand
seven hundred twenty seve
only)

20457068 (Two crore four le
fifty seven thousand sixty ei
only)

2014-15

0

NIL

Four Crore Seventy Eight Lakh Fourty Eight
Thousand Eight Hundred and sixty two only

2014-15

2

620000

Six Lakh Twenty Thousand onl
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Financial Year

Total no. of Participants

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in
Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

2016-
17

Zero

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2015-16

147

14372063

One Crore Fourty three lakh Seventy Two Thousand and
sixty three only

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno

10

"

12

13

Name

Abhijit Datey

Alok Shiromany

Amit Kumar

Amrithnath SB

Anandita Singh

Anu Rani Sharma

Anvita Arora

Arun Kansal

Asif Zameer

Atul Kumar

Avijeet Lala

Azhar Husain

Bhawna Bali

Age

31

58

59

32

a4

34

44

45

52

40

35

36

41

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor
Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Lecturer
Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female
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Quialification

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Tech

LLM

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Experience (In

Months)

36

47

227

44

125

86

55

208

94

152

47

31

82

Is Associated

Last Year

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

2014-15

85

4172824

Fourty One Lakh Seventy two thousand Eight Hundred anc

twenty four only

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Joining  Leaving  Associ

Date Date type
03-04- - Regul:
2017

01-07- - Visitin,
2016

01-03-  --- Regul:
2014

17-08- - Regul:
2016

01-02- - Regul:
2005

16-06- - Regul:
2012

01-07- Visitin,
2016

01-05- - Regul:
2008

01-07- - Visitin,
2014

10-07- - Regul:
2015

01-07- - Visitin,
2016

01-07- Visitin,
2016

12-07- - Regul:
2013

417
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Chaithanya
Madhurantakam

Chander Kumar

Singh

Chitrangada Bisht

Chubamenla Jamir

Debadeep De

Deepti Gupta

Deepty Jain

Fawzia Tarannum

G Krishnamurthi

Gaurav

Gopal Sarangi

Jami Hussain

Jaya Seelam

KK Jain

Kamna Sachdeva

Kavita Sardana

L N Venkataraman

Leena Srivastava

M N Murthy

MV Shiju

Montu Bose

Namrata Yadav

Nandan Nawn

Naqui Anwar

Neeti

39

37

33

39

36

40

32

48

60

34

40

55

56

66

38

37

40

57

75

44

33

33

45

38

40

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female
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M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Sc.

74

70

40

87

80

11

78

97

44

69

130

104

64

93

69

48

380

137

133

68

31

131

119

63

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

29-08-
2014

12-09-
2011

01-07-
2016

26-07-
2012

01-07-
2016

12-05-
2008

02-01-
2017

01-09-
2015

01-07-
2014

05-08-
2016

01-07-
2015

20-02-
2017

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2016

31-10-
2008

20-09-
2011

01-12-
2015

02-01-
2012

01-07-
2014

26-02-
2007

25-10-
2016

01-07-
2016

26-05-
2014

06-04-
2015

19-10-
2015

Regul:

Regul:

Visitin,

Regul:

Visitin,

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Visitin,

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Visitin,

Visitin,

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Visitin,

Regul:

Regul:

Visitin,

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:
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39

40

41

a2

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Neha Suri

Nirupam Datta

Nithiyanandan

Yogeswaran

O P Rao

Pallavi Somvanshi

Prashant Kumar

Singh

Prateek Sharma

Priyanka Kaushal

PSN Rao

Radhika Mittal

Rajiv Seth

Ramakrishnan

Sitaraman

Ranjana Rai

Chaudhuri

Rinki Deo

Ritika Mahajan

Sanjay Chandwani

Santosh Pan

Sapna Narula

Sarah Sanwailu

Chawang

Seema Sangi

Shaleen Singhal

Shalini Bhutani

Shantanu DeRoy

Shashi Bhushan

Tripathi

Shilpi Kapur

34

34

30

72

37

33

49

39

67

38

63

48

49

34

30

52

65

43

26

36

47

46

38

50

36

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female
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MBA

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.A

70

32

69

138

85

44

229

101

147

67

274

118

96

32

63

178

84

142

32

97

172

40

58

112

61

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2016

09-05-
2016

10-12-
2014

01-07-
2014

23-08-
2012

01-09-
2016

17-08-
2007

15-12-
2011

01-07-
2014

01-07-
2016

01-05-
2002

25-06-
2007

25-08-
2014

13-04-
2016

03-06-
2014

01-07-
2014

01-07-
2015

10-12-
2009

01-07-
2016

17-11-
2014

15-02-
2013

01-06-
2016

01-07-
2016

28-07-
2017

01-07-
2016

Visitin,

Regul:

Regul:

Visitin,

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Visitin,

Visitin,

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Visitin,

Visitin,

Regul:

Visitin,

Regul:

Regul:

Visitin,

Regul:

Regul:

Visitin,
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Smriti Das

Som Mondal

Soumendu Sarkar

Souvik Bhattacharya

Subodh Jain

Sudesh Nangia

Sudipta Chatterjee

Sukanya Das

Suresh Jain

Swarup Dutta

Swati Dhawan

Udit Soni

V K Srivastava

V Subramanim

Vinay Shankar

Prasad Sinha

Vinay Sharma

Vinod Kaul

Yogesh Gokhale

| agree

Submit

44

30

39

38

63

55

51

41

42

36

38

31

66

61

42

67

66

a4

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate

Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor
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Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
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Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

100

32

72

70

112

74

141

75

182

48

73

53

144

151

195

103

115

70

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-12-
2009

01-07-
2016

25-07-
2011

01-07-
2016

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2016

17-02-
2014

01-09-
2015

06-08-
2007

15-11-
2016

01-07-
2015

15-01-
2015

01-07-
2014

01-07-
2014

27-04-
2015

01-07-
2014

01-07-
2014

01-07-
2014

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Visitin,

Visitin,

Visitin,

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Regul:

Visitin,

Regul:

Visitin,

Visitin,

Regul:

Visitin,

Visitin,

Visitin,
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