

# National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



# Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-1-0-0-I-1482 Institute Name: TERI UNIVERSITY Full Report

#### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
PG [1 Year Program(s)]	20					
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	420	335				

#### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of student who are receivin any Freeshi Scholar
PG [1 Years Program(s)]	8	13	21	15	6	0	0	3	0	0	0	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	185	304	489	227	244	18	18	38	0	0	17	0

#### **Placement & Higher Studies**

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Highe Studies
(2014-15)	0	0	(2014-15)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2015-16)	0	0	(2015-16)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2016-17)	20	10	(2016-17)	10	4	410000 (Four lakh ten thousand only)	0

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Highe Studies
(2013-14)	305	220	(2014-15)	182	102	410000 (Four lakh ten thousand only)	7
(2014-15)	335	246	(2015-16)	185	127	420000 (Four lakh twenty thousand only)	6
(2015-16)	335	192	(2016-17)	169	108	480000 (Four Lakh eighty thousand only)	6

#### Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

	Total Students
Full Time	98
Part Time	79

#### No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Full Time	7	9	5
Part Time	5	7	3

#### Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (ex	ccluding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	843714 (Eight Lakh fourty three thousand seven hundred fourteen only)	582085 (Five Lakh Eighty two Thousand and Eighty five only)	1083867 (Ten Lakh Eighty T Thousand Eight Hundred Si Seven only)
New Equipment for Laboratories	6420600 (Sixty four Lakh Twenty thousand six hundred only)	542849 (Five lakh fourty two thousand eight hundred and fourty nine only)	670587 (Six lakh seventy thousand five hundred and eighty seven only)
Engineering Workshops	174039 (One Lakh seventy four thousand thirty nine only)	225591 (Two lakh twenty five thousand five hundred ninety one only)	132418 (One lakh thirty two thousand four hundred eigh only)
Studios	226540 (Two lakh twenty six thousand five hundred fourty only)	0 (zero)	723777 (Seven Lakh twenty three thousand seven hund seventy seven only)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	5422872 (Fifty four lakh twenty two thousand eight hundred and seventy two only)	3046515 (Thirty Lakh fourty six thousand five hundred and fifteen only)	1095474 (Ten lakh ninety fix thousand four hundred sev four only)

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	116264712 (Eleven crore sixty two lakh sixty four thousand seven hundred twelve only)	82001873 (Eight crore twenty lakh one thousand eigth hundred seventy three only)	63915854 (Six crore thirty n lakh fifteen thousand eight hundred fifty four only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	72689855 (Seven crore twenty six lakh eighty nine thousand eight hundred fifty five only)	55377679 (Five crore fifty three lakh seventy seven thousand six hundred seventy nine only)	56693727 (Five crore sixty s lakh ninety three thousand seven hundred twenty seve only)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	2661727 (Twenty six lakh sixty one thousand seven hundred twenty seven only)	19765354 (one crore ninety seven lakh sixty five thousand three hundred fifty four only)	20457068 (Two crore four la fifty seven thousand sixty ei only)

## Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Enter Amount in Words	NIL	NIL	NIL

## Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	19	20	22
Total no. of Funding Agencies	14	19	21
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	10564813	18898573	47848862
Amount Received in Words	One Crore Five Lakh Sixty Four Thousand Eight Hundred and Thirteen only	One Crore Eighty eight Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand Five Hundred and Seventy Three only	Four Crore Seventy Eight Lakh Fourty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred and sixty two only

### **Consultancy Project Details**

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	3	0	2
Total no. of Client Organizations	2	0	2
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	1117952	0	620000
Amount Received in Words	Eleven Lakh Seventeen Thousand Nine Hundred and fifty Two only	Zero	Six Lakh Twenty Thousand onl

## Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year	2016- 17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	0	3	3

Financial Year	2016- 17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Participants	0	147	85
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	0	14372063	4172824
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Zero	One Crore Fourty three lakh Seventy Two Thousand and sixty three only	Fourty One Lakh Seventy two thousand Eight Hundred anc twenty four only

## PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in some of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

## Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Associ type
1	Abhijit Datey	31	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	36	No	Yes	03-04- 2017		Regula
2	Alok Shiromany	58	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	47	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Visitin
3	Amit Kumar	59	Professor	Male	M.Tech	227	Yes	Yes	01-03- 2014		Regula
4	Amrithnath SB	32	Assistant Professor	Male	LLM	44	Yes	Yes	17-08- 2016		Regula
5	Anandita Singh	44	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	125	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2005		Regula
6	Anu Rani Sharma	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	86	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2012		Regula
7	Anvita Arora	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	55	No	Yes	01-07- 2016		Visitin
8	Arun Kansal	45	Professor	Male	Ph.D	208	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2008		Regula
9	Asif Zameer	52	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	94	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014		Visitin
10	Atul Kumar	40	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	152	Yes	Yes	10-07- 2015		Regula
11	Avijeet Lala	35	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	47	No	Yes	01-07- 2016		Visitin
12	Azhar Husain	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	31	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Visitin
13	Bhawna Bali	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	82	Yes	Yes	12-07- 2013		Regula

14	Chaithanya Madhurantakam	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	74	Yes	Yes	29-08- 2014	 Regula
15	Chander Kumar Singh	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	70	Yes	Yes	12-09- 2011	 Regula
16	Chitrangada Bisht	33	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	40	No	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Visitin
17	Chubamenla Jamir	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	87	Yes	Yes	26-07- 2012	 Regula
18	Debadeep De	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	80	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Visitin
19	Deepti Gupta	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	111	Yes	Yes	12-05- 2008	 Regula
20	Deepty Jain	32	Lecturer	Female	M.E.	18	No	Yes	02-01- 2017	 Regula
21	Fawzia Tarannum	48	Lecturer	Female	M.Tech	78	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2015	 Regula
22	G Krishnamurthi	60	Professor	Male	Ph.D	97	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014	 Visitin <sub>i</sub>
23	Gaurav	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	44	Yes	Yes	05-08- 2016	 Regula
24	Gopal Sarangi	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	69	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015	 Regula
25	Jami Hussain	55	Professor	Male	Ph.D	130	No	Yes	20-02- 2017	 Regula
26	Jaya Seelam	56	Professor	Male	Ph.D	104	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015	 Visitin
27	K K Jain	66	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	64	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Visitin
28	Kamna Sachdeva	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	93	Yes	Yes	31-10- 2008	 Regula
29	Kavita Sardana	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	69	Yes	Yes	20-09- 2011	 Regula
30	L N Venkataraman	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	48	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2015	 Regula
31	Leena Srivastava	57	Professor	Female	Ph.D	380	Yes	Yes	02-01- 2012	 Regula
32	M N Murthy	75	Professor	Male	Ph.D	137	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014	 Visitin <sub>i</sub>
33	M V Shiju	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	133	Yes	Yes	26-02- 2007	 Regula
34	Montu Bose	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	68	Yes	Yes	25-10- 2016	 Regula
35	Namrata Yadav	33	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	31	No	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Visitin
36	Nandan Nawn	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	131	Yes	Yes	26-05- 2014	 Regula
37	Naqui Anwar	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	119	Yes	Yes	06-04- 2015	 Regula
38	Neeti	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	63	Yes	Yes	19-10- 2015	 Regula

39	Neha Suri	34	Lecturer	Female	MBA	70	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Visitin
40	Nirupam Datta	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	32	Yes	Yes	09-05- 2016	 Regula
41	Nithiyanandan Yogeswaran	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	69	Yes	Yes	10-12- 2014	 Regula
42	O P Rao	72	Professor	Male	Ph.D	138	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014	 Visitin
43	Pallavi Somvanshi	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	85	Yes	Yes	23-08- 2012	 Regula
44	Prashant Kumar Singh	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	44	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2016	 Regula
45	Prateek Sharma	49	Professor	Male	Ph.D	229	Yes	Yes	17-08- 2007	 Regula
46	Priyanka Kaushal	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	101	Yes	Yes	15-12- 2011	 Regula
47	PSN Rao	67	Professor	Male	Ph.D	147	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014	 Visitin
48	Radhika Mittal	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	67	No	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Visitin
49	Rajiv Seth	63	Professor	Male	Ph.D	274	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2002	 Regula
50	Ramakrishnan Sitaraman	48	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	118	Yes	Yes	25-06- 2007	 Regula
51	Ranjana Rai Chaudhuri	49	Lecturer	Female	M.Tech	96	Yes	Yes	25-08- 2014	 Regula
52	Rinki Deo	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	32	Yes	Yes	13-04- 2016	 Regula
53	Ritika Mahajan	30	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	63	Yes	Yes	03-06- 2014	 Regula
54	Sanjay Chandwani	52	Professor	Male	Ph.D	178	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014	 Visitin
55	Santosh Pan	65	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	84	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015	 Visitin
56	Sapna Narula	43	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	142	Yes	Yes	10-12- 2009	 Regula
57	Sarah Sanwailu Chawang	26	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	32	No	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Visitin
58	Seema Sangi	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	97	Yes	Yes	17-11- 2014	 Regula
59	Shaleen Singhal	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	172	Yes	Yes	15-02- 2013	 Regula
60	Shalini Bhutani	46	Lecturer	Female	M.A	40	No	Yes	01-06- 2016	 Visitin
61	Shantanu DeRoy	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	58	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Regula
62	Shashi Bhushan Tripathi	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	112	No	Yes	28-07- 2017	 Regula
63	Shilpi Kapur	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	61	No	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Visitin

64	Smriti Das	44	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	100	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2009	 Regula
65	Som Mondal	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	32	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Regula
66	Soumendu Sarkar	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	72	Yes	Yes	25-07- 2011	 Regula
67	Souvik Bhattacharya	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	70	No	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Visitin
68	Subodh Jain	63	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	112	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015	 Visitin
69	Sudesh Nangia	55	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	74	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Visitin
70	Sudipta Chatterjee	51	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	141	Yes	Yes	17-02- 2014	 Regula
71	Sukanya Das	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	75	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2015	 Regula
72	Suresh Jain	42	Professor	Male	Ph.D	182	Yes	Yes	06-08- 2007	 Regula
73	Swarup Dutta	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	48	No	Yes	15-11- 2016	 Regula
74	Swati Dhawan	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	73	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015	 Visitin
75	Udit Soni	31	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	53	Yes	Yes	15-01- 2015	 Regula
76	V K Srivastava	66	Professor	Male	Ph.D	144	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014	 Visitin
77	V Subramanim	61	Professor	Male	Ph.D	151	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014	 Visitin
78	Vinay Shankar Prasad Sinha	42	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	195	Yes	Yes	27-04- 2015	 Regula
79	Vinay Sharma	67	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	103	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014	 Visitin
80	Vinod Kaul	66	Professor	Male	Ph.D	115	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014	 Visitin
81	Yogesh Gokhale	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	70	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014	 Visitin

I agree

Submit